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Suzanne Wooten, 

ntxlitsol@gmail.com, 

Northtexaslitigationsolutions.com

Zoom, Skype, 3-way 

calling

Half-day (4 hours), half day 

plus (6 hours), full day (8 

hours) and hourly for temp 

orders.  Weekdays and 

weekends 

$900 pp full day, $600 pp half 

day plus, $450 pp half day

25 years of mediation, lawyer, 

former district judge.  Family and 

civil 

Temp orders mediations hourly 

$125pp or schedule regular 

session time

Frances Harris, 

HarrisSolutions@msn.com, None
Zoom, Skype Half or full day

750 per side half day, 1300 

per side for full day

Mediating full time since 2006, 

State District Judge for 24 years 

prior

Board Certified in Family Law 

and Civil Trial

Hannah Stroud, 

hcs@hanshawkennedy.com, 

www.hanshawkennedy.com

Zoom, Facetime, 

Telephone conference, 

and can offer Google 

Duo if needed 

(although I find it 

clunky)

Half, full, and hourly

Half - $500 per party. Full - 

$1,000 per party (electronic 

only). Hourly - $125 per hour 

per side

I have mediated close to 100 

cases over the past 12 months. 

My practice has been solely 

family law (with some ancillary 

issues thrown in for fun).

I have a steady private family law 

practice in Collin County, which 

provides me with personal 

experience as to how I see the 

Courts rule. I have mediated 

cases electronically, without 

issue. 

Laura Roach, 

lroach@mccathernlaw.com,  

Www.mccathernlaw.com

Zoom- Skype- 

FaceTime - or a mix 

of all 

Willing to do hourly! Or full 

day or half day

$1400 a party for full day or 

$175 per party per hour. 

I’ve mediated family and civil 

case for 20 years. I mediate with 

mediation proposals. I also serve 

on an international publically 

traded company and have a a 

very diverse experience and 

perspective. 

Courtney Schmitz, 

courtney@jlsattorneys.com, 

www.jlsattorneys.com

Zoom and Skype
Half-day, full day, 6-hour, 

hourly

Per side:Half-day $325, full 

day $650, 6-hour $500, 

hourly $160 

Board Certified  in family law; 

completed: basic mediation 

training, family mediation 

training, and CPS mediation 

training; I’ve successfully 

mediated multimillion dollar 

estate cases, complicated 

conservatorship cases, and 

multiparty child welfare (CPS) 

I can also mediate simple cases!!  

I mediate final settlements, 

temporary orders and everything 

in between!

Stuart Brown, 

sbrown@richardsonbrownlaw.co

m, richardsonbrownlaw.com

Zoom half-day and full-day $600 / $1200 per side
80% of my practice the last 2 

years. 

Mediating temporary and final 

orders
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Tena Callahan, tcalla@me.com, 

www.calljudgecallahan.com
Zoom Half day - full day

1/2 day=$500/side.   Full 

day=$1000/side
Over 1 year 

Erin Bogdanowicz, 

erin@bogfamilylaw.com, 

www.bogfamilylaw.com

Zoom Full and half days.

$1000 per party for full day. 

$700 per party for half day. 

Overtime at $200 per hour 

per party.

Certified family law mediator 

since 2016. 
Board Certified in Family Law 

Eric A. Navarrette, 

eric@nbfamilylaw.com, 

Www.nbfamilylaw.com

Zoom

Half-Day, Full-Day and 

custom hourly options 

available. 

$600 per side for half-day. 

$1,000 per side for full-day.  

I am Board Certified in Family 

Law.  I have exclusively 

practiced family law for almost 

13 years.  I have practiced and 

mediated cases throughout all 

four counties of the Metroplex.  I 

been regularly conducting 

mediations as part of my practice 

for the last two years, with great 

Sharon Corsentino, 

mediations@sharoncorsentino.co

m, www.sharoncorsentino.com

Zoom, Facetime, 

Skype

Half-day, full-day, 6-hour, and 

hourly

$1000/side for a full day, 

$500/side for a half day, 

$750/side for a 6-hour, and 

$150/side per hour for hourly 

mediations

I've been an attorney for nearly 

17 years and have been 

exclusively mediating cases 

since 2016.  I primarily handle 

family law matters in Collin, 

Dallas, Denton, and Tarrant 

Counties

My calendar is online at 

www.sharoncorsentino.com/sche

dule

Dawn Fowler, 

dawn@dawnfowlerlaw.com, 

www.dawnfowlerlaw.com

Zoom All
$1000. per side full day; $500 

per side 1/2 day

25 yr+ Family, CPS, 

Collaborative trained

Board Certified in Family Law 

since 1995

Julie Lucio Richter, 

julie@jluciolaw.com, 

Www.dallasdivorceattorney.com

Zoom, FaceTime, 

WebEx

Full-day, half-day, Temporary 

orders up to 2.5 hours

Full day is $950 each side, Half 

day is $500 per side, Temporary 

Orders up to 2.5 hours $250 per 

side, I will do an occasional 

appointment for less provided 

that the judge has fully assessed 

the parties ability to pay and the 

court believes that I could greatly 

reduce the burden on the court 

I have made mediation my 

primary practice since January 

2017.  I have mediated cases 

throughout Dallas, Denton and 

Collin Counties.  I mediate 3 full 

day a week on average.  In 2019 

my total was 157.  My full 

settlement rate was 93%. 

Board Certified in Family Law 

since 2012, Masters of Science 

in  Clinical Psychology 1997, 

Parent Facilitator, I am currently 

working on a draft for family law 

attorneys that includes 

possession schedules for 

immune compromised 

parents/children with makeup 
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Charity K. Borserine, 

charity@borserinelaw.com, 

www.borserinelaw.com

Zoom

Full/Half/Half-Plus — 

Weekends & Evenings also 

available 

Licensed 2003; Board 

Certified Child Welfare 

I have been mediating since 

2010; mediation certificates:  

Basic Mediation; Family Law; 

Family Violence; CPS

I also have access to a mobile 

notary that can notarize via video 

conferencing. 

Marilea Lewis, marilea@d-

elaw.com, 

www.duffeeandeitzen.com

Zoom, lifesize

Half day: $750.00 per party 

(9:00 a. until 1:00 p.) Full day: 

$1,500.00 per party (9 a. until 

5 p.) Overtime at hourly rate. 

Arbitration is just hourly rate.

Half day: $750.00 per party 

(9:00 a. until 1:00 p.) Full day: 

$1,500.00 per party (9 a. until 

5 p.) Overtime at hourly rate. 

Arbitration is just hourly rate.

 basic mediation training in early 

80’s; specialized family law 

mediation training in late 90’s. 

Board certified in Family Law for 

more than 20 years. Associate 

Judge of 330th - 10 years; 

District Judge of 330th - 8 years. 

also a Special Judge, available 

for that as well

Tom Vick, 

tvick@vickcarneylaw.com, 

Vickcarneylaw.com

Zoom Full and half day

1200 full; 600 half.  Other 

arrangements depending on 

circumstances 

Practice of family law since 1981 

and experience mediating since 

1987 (inception of the ADR Act). 

I have a rich experience in 

resolving issues on a variety of 

topics. 

Robert McEwan, 

robert@koonsfuller.com, 

https://koonsfuller.com/attorneys

/rob-mcewan/

Zoom hourly $125/hour per party
Mediated approximately 300 

cases with a 90% success rate.

Kris Hayes, kris@bh-pllc.com, 

Www.bh-pllc.com
Zoom Half day, full day, two hour 150 per hour per side 

Mediated hundreds of cases in 

civil, family and CPS. 

Credentialed in all areas; Board 

certified in Family

Jennifer Richardson, 

jrichardson@richardsonbrownlaw.

com, richardsonbrownlaw.com

Zoom Half-day and full-day $400/$800 per side
Mediating 1-3 per month and 

happy to do more
Using Zoom and docusign. 

Melinda Eitzen, melinda@d-

elaw.com, Www.duffee-

eitzen.com

Zoom or lifesize Half or full
1200.00 per side fot full, 

600.00 perside for half.
Many years 

Been practicing family law for 25 

years
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Sarah M. Rose, 

smr@hanshawkennedy.com, 

www.hanshawkennedy.com

Zoom

Half day, full day, and hourly 

options as well as evening 

and weekend options. 

$100/side per hour, $250/side 

for half day (3 hrs), $500/side 

full day (6.5 hrs). 

40 hr cert, 24 hr family law cert, 

and family violence/cps 

requirements met in 2018. 

Participated in dozens of 

meditations with different 

mediators over the past 2 years, 

shadowed Hannah Stroud in 

numerous meditations as 

mediator in 2019. 
Lori Elaine Laird, 

lori@lorilaird.com, 

Lori@lorilaird.com

Zoom
Half day, full day, others on 

request

$350 per party half day,  $700 

full day
Family & civil cases

Sharon Ramage, 

Sharon@ramagelawfirm.com, 

www.ramagefamilylawfirm.com 

Zoom half-day and full-day
500 per party for 1/2 day. 

1000 per party for full day

I have mediated famy law and 

education law cases since 2000

Daniel Webb, 

dwebb@danielpwebb.com, 

www.danielpwebb.com/contact-

us

Zoom Half day and full 300 per hour 
Mediator since 2012- board 

certified family lawyer
Online scheduling available 

Amber Shemesh, 

amber@shemeshfamilylaw.com, 

www.shemeshfamilylaw.com

Zoom Half day or full day 
$225 per party for half day 

and 400 per party for full day 

Over 10 years experience as 

family law attorney and family 

law mediator 

I have mediated divorce cases, 

child custody cases, child 

support cases, enforcement 

cases, modification cases and 

others. 

Brook Fulks, 

brook@owlawyers.com, 

www.owlawyers.com

Zoom

half-day and full-day for 

parties with attorneys; hourly 

for pro se parties.

Half-day: $500/side; Full-Day: 

$950/side; Hourly: 

$150/side/hour

I completed 40 hours of 

mediation training and 40 hours 

of family mediation training in 

2005 and 2006; I completed the 

4 required hours of domestic 

violence training in 2018; I have 

been mediating family law cases 

in Collin County since 2014 and 

have served as the mediator in 
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Cynthia Palmer, 

cynthia@thewrightlawyers.co,, 

www.thewrightlawyers.com

Zoom half and full day $1000 full, $600 half

I have been mediating family law 

for approximately 10 years, I 

mediate regularly for DCAP, I 

mediate all areas of family law: 

divorce, SAPCR, modification, 

enforcement and CPS cases.

Kimberly J Munson, 

kmunson@kjmunson.com, 

www.kjmunson.com

ZOOM Full-day; half-day; 2 hour

Full-day $1050 per party; Half 

day $500 per party; 2 hour 

$250 per party

I have been a civil trial lawyer 

since 1994.  I have tried over 30 

personal injury, defamation, and 

death cases.  I am also a 

business owner.  I have 

mediated dozens of civil (non-

family law) cases and obtained 

my mediation training in 2012.

I have a great deal of experience 

with insurance 

defense/insurance adjusters 

which is actually helpful to the 

plaintiff side of a case as I know 

what the adjusters need to see 

and hear.  I also have practiced 

primarily in insurance defense 

over the past 25 years so am 

Kathleen Coble, 

kathleen@coblefamilylaw.com, 

http://www.conlefamilylaw.com

Zoom, DocuSign Half day and full day $150/hour/each party

13 years in high conflict litigation, 

6 years part-time mediation 

practice, 1.5 years full time 

mediation practice, board 

certified in family law

Used to be a corporate 

accountant before law school

Elisse Woelfel, 

elisse@elisselaw.com, 

elisselaw.com

Zoom 1/2 or full day

I'm offering a discount during 

the COVID-19 crisis. $350 

per party for a 1/2 day (4 

hours) and $650 per party for 

full (8 hours). OT at $100 per 

hour per party.

Have participated in and acted 

as a mediator for many family 

law cases and some civil 

disputes.  I have the 40 hour 

basic certificate and the 40 hour 

family law certificate.  Completed 

SMU's Alternative Dispute 

Resolution program.

I have an electronic document 

signing platform in place for 

signing off on MSA's.
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Rocky LeAnn Pilgrim, 

rocky@pilgrimlaw.com, 

www.pilgrimlaw.com

Zoom

Half-Day, Full-Day, Hybrid, 

Hourly, after hours and 

Weekends

$350/per party up to 4 

hours,$675/per party up to 8 

hours, $50/per party for 

overtime, $95/per party if 

hourly. All options except 

hourly include 1 hour pre-

mediation review of 

documents/memos at no 

I have been a family attorney for 

almost 16 years and have 

conducted countless mediations 

as a family law practitioner in all 

types of family and probate 

matters, including CPS. 

Any special accommodations or 

modifications to these SOPs are 

gladly considered on a case-by-

case basis. Spanish, Korean, 

Vietnamese, Chinese and ASL 

interpretation available with 

notice for a small additional fee. 

Greg Nidy, nidy.greg@gmail.com, 

n/A
Webex All options Sliding scale 

University of Denver, Certified 

Mediator, Law Clerk in Family 

Law Practice 

Traci Ahart, 

traci@hellonheelsmediation.com, 

www.instantmediations.com/traci

ahart

Instant Mediation 

platform powered by 

Zoom

Half, full and 6 hour

$450 per party for half day; 

$700 per party for 6 hour; 

$1000 per party for full day

I have mediated full time since 

2017. I have mediated over 700 

cases with only 5 ending in an 

impasse

Wendy S. Weinman, 

wsweinman@gmail.com, Working 

on one just not up and running yet

Zoom Half day and full day available 

300 /550 of clients need a 

reduced rate due to cost I’m 

happy to reduce my rate

I just completed the classes for 

my certification in December.  I 

have mediated 6 cases since 

and have successfully settled all 

of them. 

I have been a paralegal for 

almost 20 years.  I have done 

mainly family law but also have 

years of experience in Criminal, 

Personal Injury, wrongful death 

cases as well as contracts, etc

Gary D. Peak, 

peakattys@gmail.com, 

https://www.peakattorneys.com/

Zoom, half-day and full day
$500 per party half-day, $800 

per party full day 

I have been Mediating since I 

practiced primarily in Houston in 

the late 1990s, and took the 

mediator training throught the 

A.A. White Dispute Resolution 

Center.  Although my practice is 

primarily litigation, I have 

continued mediating all these 

many years.  I have mediated for 

I have been licensed since 1987.  

I was a briefing attorney in the 

11th Court of Appeals, then a tall 

building lawyer in Houston doing 

defense work for approximately 8 

years.  I then transitioned into a 

small town attorney practice in 

my hometown, that included, 

family, criminal, personal injury 
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christine@hqattorneys.com, 

Christine Qualls , 

www.hqattorneys.com 

Zoom or Skype Full-day, half-day or hourly

$350 per party for half-day, 

$800 per party for full day, 

$100 per hour hourly

Mediated through DCAP and 

privately. Mediated 

approximately 50 mediations.

Experience involving special 

needs children.

lisa@hqattorneys.com, Lisa 

Hernandez, 

www.hqattorneys.com

Zoom, Microsoft 

Teams, Facetime, 

and open to others 

as necessary

4, 6, or 8 hours at a fixed rate 

and/or hourly

Half day (4 hours) is $350 per 

party; Full Day (8 hours) is 

$700 per party; 6 hour is 

$450 per party; and/or $125 

per hour per party

I have mediated hundreds of 

cases as an attorney, primarily 

family and CPS, but also some 

civil and municipal court matters;  

I have experience as a mediator 

in many family matters and a few 

civil matters; I have the basic 

mediation training, the family 

mediation training, and the CPS 

Licensed attorney for 24+ years

alma@benavidesfamilylaw.com, 

ALMA R BENAVIDES, 

www.benavidesfamilylaw.com

ZOOM, SKYPE, 

FACETIME, 

GOOGLE, 8X8, 

PHONE, 

WHATSAPP

HALF DAY, HALL DAY + 

HOURLY, FULL DAY

$600 X SIDE 1/2 DAY, 

$1,200 X SIDE FULL DAY

Board Certified - Family Law; 

Board Certified - Child Welfare 

Law; Collaborative Family Law 

Training; Family Law Mediation 

Training; Child Welfare 

Mediation Training; Mediating 

Family Law since 2008; 

Mediating CPS cases since 2013

Fluent in Spanish.  Successfully 

mediating by remote access.  

Mediating all family law cases 

and CPS cases.

mlbeanatty@aol.com, M. Lee 

Bean, n/a
Zoom

Half-day, 3/4-day, and full-

day

Half-day is $600 per party, 

3/4-day is $900 per party, and 

full-day is $1200 per party

20+ years experience. Family 

law and CPS cases

kwright@ashmorelaw.com, 

Kimberly V. Wright, 

www.AshmoreLaw.com

Zoom, FaceTime, 

Microsoft Office 

Teams, 3-way 

Calling

Half-day and Full-day

$500.00 per party for half-day 

(4 hours) and $950.00 per 

party for full-day.Additional 

time is billed at $100.00 per 

party per hour. 

Certified Mediator 2016(SMU); 

Family Law Attorney for 18 

years.
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Jody.Johnson@JLJFamilyLaw.com, 

Jody Johnson, 

www.JLJFamilyLaw.com

Zoom Flexible based on needs

$250/hour for temporary 

matters. Normal rates for  

final orders.

Mediated many cases. Licensed 

since 1983.

Board certified in family law; 

Master Credentialed in 

Collaborative Divorce

szw@susanZwright.com, Susan Z. 

Wright, www.SusanZwright.com
ZOOM Half day and Full day

$550 pp for half day; $1100. 

pp full day

Mediator since 2005- Family Law 

only; facilitated over 2300 cases.

Harvard Program of Instruction 

for Lawyers  and advanced 

trainings with Pepperdine U

Natalie@nataliegregg.com, Natalie 

Gregg, Www.nataliegregg.com
Zoom Hourly, half-day, full-day

100hr per side hourly or 

$350/side half day; $750/side 

full-day

Certified 40 hour mediation, 

collaborative lawyer and 17 

years practice of mediating 

100% family law

john@scrogginslawgroup.com, 

John Withers, Jr., 

scrogginslawgroup.com

Zoom half-day, full-day, hourly

Full-day: $1,200/side; Half-

day: $600/side; Hourly: 

$150/side/hour

33 years practicing law; board 

certified in Family Law and 

Criminla Law; full certification for 

mediation of Family Law matters 

under the CPRC and TFC

csteinbauer@shackelford.law, 

Carson Steinbauer, 

www.shackelford.law

Zoom Full day; half-day

I am flexible; when possible I 

would like to charge $2000 

full day; $1000 half day, but 

am willing to be flexible if 

necessary.

I have 26 years of practicing law, 

first as a criminal prosecutor 

followed by 23 years of family 

law.  I am board certified in 

Family law and have tried many 

bench and jury trials to 

conclusion, and countless 

temporary orders hearings.

I am also trained in Collaborative 

Law and have attended 

countless mediations in my 

career. I feel that I am uniquely 

qualified with my array of 

experiences and training to serve 

as a mediator in Collin County.  

Thank you for your 

consideration.

rhondacateslaw@gmail.com, 

Rhonda Cates, 

Www.rhondacateslaw.com

Zoom FaceTime Hourly/half day/full day

$150 per hour per party/ 500 

per party half day/ 800 per 

party for full day 

Besides having 20 year family 

law practice, I am a certified 

family law mediator and a 

parenting facilitator. 

I am happy to work with your 

clients’ schedule and can 

mediate in the evening. 

coldner@albinoldnerlaw.com, 

Chris Oldner, 

www.albinoldnerlaw.com

Zoom Full-day and half-day
$1,300 for full day and $750 

for half day

Retired Senior District Judge - 

mediation practice for 3 years

Chris Oldner can provide 

mediation services and be a 

special judge for contested 

hearings. 
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michael@myfamilylawyer.net, 

Michael Puhl, myfamilylawyer.net

Zoom, Facetime, 

Skype, 3-way calling
Half day or full day

$600 for half day and $1200 

for full day

Certified as mediator since 1997 

and Board Certified in Family 

Law..

Temp orders by the hour.  

Licensed since 1982.

chris@quaidfarish.com, Chris 

Farish, quaidfarish.com
Zoom Hourly, full or half-day

$175/per party hourly; 

$600/per party half-day (4 

hours); $1,000/per party full-

day (8 hours) (Time over half 

or full-day time billed at hourly 

rate)

I was initially trained in mediation 

at the Strauss Institute for 

Dispute Resolution at 

Pepperdine University Law 

School. I have taken multiple 

courses in traditional negotiation 

and interest based negotiation 

and Collaborative Law. I have 

mediated dozens of cases for 

I am Board Certified in Family 

Law, a Fellow of the AAML and 

the IAFL. In my role as the 

President of the International 

Academy of Collaborative 

Professionals for two year, I 

gained extensive experience with 

Zoom, which allows me to 

facilitate mediation in a virtual 

hdraper@draperfirm.com, Holly 

Draper, www.draperfirm.com
Zoom Hourly

$125/hr during COVID-19 

crisis

Board Certified in Family Law; 

participated in dozens of 

mediations in all types of family 

law matters

mrachel@albinoldnerlaw.com, 

Megan B. Rachel, 

www.meganrachel.com

Zoom half-day, full-day
$950 per party for full day; 

$500 per party for half-day

I have been practicing family law 

for 30 years. I have completed 

basic mediation training as well 

as family law mediation training 

and I have included mediation as 

part of my practice for the last 

several years.

sharon@sharoneasleylaw.com, 

Sharon Easley, 

www.divorcemediationcentersofa

merica.com

Zoom
Half-day (4 hours) and full 

days (8 hours) available

$500/party for Half-Day; 

$900/party for Full Day

I have been mediating almost 

exclusively for 8 years and have 

a settlement rate of 98%.

For those who know me as a 

"zealous" litigator, I assure you 

that I am a very effective 

mediator and the many people 

who have come to me for 

mediations have been very 

happy with my services.

srankin@qslwm.com, Susan 

Rankin, srankin@qslwm.com

Zoom, Skype, 

Facetime

half day (4 hours), full day (8 

hours), half day plus (6 

hours), hourly for temp orders 

and arbitration

half day $450 pp; half day 

plus $650 pp; full day $950 

pp;

District judge of 301st and 254th 

family courts-12 years; Board 

Certified in Family Law; 

Mediation training, ; Mediated 

10yrs+

Temporary orders mediations 

hourly $125 pp or schedule 

regular session time; Arbitration 

$250 hour pp
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Brantley@Saunderswalsh.com, J 

Brantley Saunders, 

www.saunderswalsh.com

Google meet, 

Conference call 

rooms, and Txt to 

update rooms seems 

to work best

Half day or  full day. 

 Half-day $700/party 

($550/party if 3+ parties); Full-

day $1,500/party 

($1,200/party if 3+ parties)

25+ years trying PI, tort, real 

estate, and complex business 

disputes. 10+ years mediating 

them. Certified Mediator training. 

A combination of Video 

conference, teleconference, and 

txt for updating counsel seems to 

work best so far. 

dmackoy@hqattorneys.com, 

Deborah Mackoy, 

hqattorneys.com

zoom
4 hr., 6 hr., 8 hr., and by the 

hour

$300 (4 hr.), $450, (6 hr.), 

$600 (8 hr.), $125.00 per 

hour per side for by the hour 

and overtime

I was part of the start up group 

for DCAP (Denton County 

Alternative Dispute Program).  

Started mediating for that Group 

in 2004 and from there my 

practice grew to where I mediate 

on average at least twice per 

week in addition to my on going 

family law litigation practice. 

I enjoy mediation and especially 

getting to know the attorneys 

involved.  It is particularly 

rewarding to be a part of helping 

bring an end to the strife that 

litigation causes every family 

member and especially the kids 

involved.  I have found that 

contrary to what some might 

Jacob@cokerlegal.com, Jacob C. 

Jeffries, 

https://www.cokerlegal.com/atto

rneys/jacob-c-jeffries/

Ring Central 

Meetings (Zoom)
Full-day, half-day

$600.00/side for full-day, 

$300.00/side for half-day 

(during the coronavirus crisis; 

rates normally $750.00/side 

full-day, and $500.00/side 

half-day)

Board Certified in Family Law 

(2019), practicing exclusively 

family law since 2015 largely in 

Collin and Denton Counties, 

completed mediation training in 

2016, mediated cases through 

the Denton County Alternative 

Dispute Resolution (DCAP) 

program since 2016

anne.shuttee@shutteelaw.com, 

Anne Shuttee, 

www.shutteelaw.com

Zoom Half-day, full-day, 2-hour

$500 per side for a half-day, 

$1000 per side for a full day, 

$300 per side for 2 hours

I am a credentialed Advanced 

Mediator with 10 years of 

experience mediating civil, 

family, and probate cases.  I am 

also a Texas-licensed attorney 

with more than 30 years of 

experience in dispute resolution.  

I speak Spanish and can conduct 

mediations substantially in 
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lori@hockettmediation.com, Lori 

C. Hockett, HockettMediation.com
Zoom

Calendar is available on 

website.  Select date and 

send email to schedule.  Half-

day  (3.5 hours), full-day (8 

hours)  or if needed, on an 

hourly basis

$300 per hour divided 

between the parties. 

Overtime after the first eight 

hours is $400 per hour 

divided between the parties.  

If a second mediation is 

scheduled in lieu of overtime, 

the fee is $300 per hour. 

My mediation practice began 

January 2015.  Since then I have 

mediated approximately 750 

cases, primarily family law cases 

(including complicated property 

division and custody issues) and 

some probate/guardianship 

cases.  

Board Certified in Family Law 

since 1996; Former Judge of the 

255th Family Court in Dallas 

County from 2007-2014; trained 

in collaborative law methods;  

participated in advanced 

mediation training from 

Pepperdine University; continue 

to sit as assigned judge in district 

sbecker@mccathernlaw.com, 

Scott J. Becker, 

www.mccathernlaw.com

Zoom full or 1/2 day
1/2 day $750 per party. full 

day $1250 per party

I'm double board certified in 

Family Law and Civil Trial Law 

and am a former State District 

Judge

shannonlynch@dallasmediator.co

m, Shannon Lynch, 

www.dallasmediator.com

Zoom

Hourly to daily.  Also offer 

mediation "blessings" to 

secure enforceable 

settlement agreements.

During these difficult 

pandemic times, I have 

lowered my mediation fees to 

$1,000 per side per full day, 

$400 per hour for hourly 

mediations, and $100 per 

fifteen minute slot to bless 

mediated settlement 

I have been mediating since 

1992.  I am a Distinguished 

Credentialed Mediator (highest 

honor)

I would love to help you all 

mediated your temporary orders, 

final mediations, mediation 

blessings.  I am also a parent 

facilitator and coordinator.

ppasquini@pasquinilaw.com, 

Peggy Pasquini, None
Zoom, Facetime

Half day, full day, 2 hour 

segments

Full day $ 800 per side; half 

day $400 per side; 2 hour 

segment $250 per side 

basic and family law mediation 

training, many mediations, 

mediating parents in facilitation 

situations. 

I am an experienced parenting 

facilitator, and have achieved 

success in helping parents reach 

resolution of their 

disagreements. Keeping parents 

from constant trips to the 

courthouse is my goal.  

service@DanaPalmerLawGroup.co

m, Dana Palmer, softdivorce.com

Zoom, (others 

available if 

requested)

Half-Day, Full-Day, Hourly

$750 for Half-Day per side, 

$1,500 for Full-Day per side, 

$250 per hour per side after 

5pm.

My focus is ending the fighting, 

not increasing it. I want to find 

healthy solutions to families' 

most difficult problems. 

Negotiating solutions is my 

greatest strength. I help people 

find peace.  

I have worked on thousands of 

cases. I've devoted my life to 

helping families heal. 
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tanette@tanettefillmorelaw.com, 

Tanette Fillmore , 

Tanettefillmorelaw.com

Zoom Half day, full day
$350 half day, $700 full day 

through April

Lawyer 20 years, 100s of 

mediations

martin@mcculloughmediation.co

m, Martin F. Terry, 

mcculloughmediation.com

Zoom 2 hour; 4 hour and Full Day  

2 hr($400 per party); 4 hr 

($675 per party) & full day 

($1500 per party) 

20+ year personal injury litigator 

(Plaintiff & Defense Counsel)

Excellent communicator 

(understands Ins Co concepts-

litigated for 3 of the top 5 auto 

ins companies) 

mediation@barrywernick.com, 

Barry Wernick, 

https://barrywernick.com

Zoom half-day, full-day, hourly

Special Discounted Pricing 

for Collin County 

ODR/Remote Mediation. Half-

day: $750.00 per party 

(morning or afternoon) Full-

day: $1,425.00 per party (9 

am to 5 pm). Hourly rates 

available for approved cases.

Barry Wernick has mediated 

hundreds of cases. He is a 

Credentialed Distinguished 

Mediator, Texas Mediator 

Credentialing Association, and is 

certified in both basic and 

advanced mediation, as well, as 

family mediation. In mediating 

cases, Barry often uses much of 

Schedule appointments and 

make payments online at 

https://barrywernick.com/appoint

ments 

lis@mediators360.com, Lisbeth 

Bulmash, Mediators360.com
Zoom

Half-day and Full Day 

Options Available

1/2 day is 500 per party and 

full-day is 800 per party

For over 19 years, I have been a 

mediator of all types of civil, 

commercial and probate cases.

My preparation for mediation and 

follow up are thorough.

mediations@vinlaw.com, Bob 

Jenevein, vinlaw.com
Zoom Half and Full Day

975.00(H) per party  1950.00 

(F) per party
28 yrs in civil lit, former judge

mediate@resolution-center.org, 

Elaine Roberts, www.resolution-

center.org 

Zoom, DocuSign, 

phone 

Four hour sessions from 9:00 

a.m. -1:00 p.m. or 1:00 p.m. -

5:00 p.m. 

JP-$25/party; County/District= 

$125/party. $25 added for 

non-Montgomery County 

residents; Affidavits of 

Inability to Pay accepted =$0 

The Dispute Resolution Center 

of Montgomery County, Inc. has 

been providing/promoting conflict 

resolution training and services 

since 1988.  Our mediators 

exceed state recommended 

training and have undergone an 

extensive mentor supervised 

program as well as continuing 

Contact our office at (936) 760-

6914, Ext. 2 or www.resolution-

center.org to schedule a 

mediation.  We accept all forms 

of major credit cards.  The DRC-

MC offers affordable, high quality 

mediations. 
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